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Description

199302120000
41801

02/12/1993
10:40:36

BLAZER
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TOLBERT,
RODNEY

199408150002
53521

08/15/1994
11:01:10

BLAZER
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOOTHE,
RICHARD

199408150002
53531

08/15/1994
11:01:12

BLAZER
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRASHER,
JULIA

199503280000
78591

03/28/1995
11:08:39

BLAZER
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHITE,
TERESA L

199607240002
38571

07/24/1996
12:15:43

BLAZER
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMAS,
CARLA J

199803100000
83191

03/10/1998
12:13:22

BLAZER
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PATTON,
SAMUEL L

199002090000
40710

02/09/1990
12:00:00

BLAZER
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BERTRAM,
WANE

278 325

199302240000
52761

02/24/1993
10:54:04

BLAZER
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BAUDER,
LINDA C

199808120003
10971

08/12/1998
10:21:13

BLAZER
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS,
DEBORAH R

199809300003
81301

09/30/1998
12:36:02

BLAZER
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DOBYNS,
DAVID N

199811230004
64561

11/23/1998
10:09:38

BLAZER
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MYERS,
THOMAS M

199811230004
64571

11/23/1998
10:09:40

BLAZER
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARLIN,
DAWN B

200005170001
62201

05/17/2000
10:12:09

BLAZER
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LESLIE,
RONNIE L

200005170001
62191

05/17/2000
10:12:08

BLAZER
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARDIN,
STEPHEN

199906220002
60291

06/22/1999
09:56:12

BLAZER
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WERSZNER,
LEIGH ANN

199907010002
76141

07/01/1999
10:47:05

BLAZER
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BARNETT,
JAMES E JR

199906220002
60301

06/22/1999
09:56:13

BLAZER
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WERSZNER,
JEFFERY

200001180000
18651

01/18/2000
11:01:18

BLAZER
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SIMS, JO ANN

200001180000
18641

01/18/2000
11:01:17

BLAZER
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CROWDER,
MARGARET



200001180000
18661

01/18/2000
11:01:19

BLAZER
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GLAZE,
RICHARD O

200003070000
72391

03/07/2000
10:47:45

BLAZER
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CROWDER,
JERRY W JR


