Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= BLAZER FINANCIAL SERVICES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199302120000 41801	02/12/1993 10:40:36	BLAZER FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TOLBERT, RODNEY						·
199408150002 53521	08/15/1994 11:01:10	BLAZER FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOOTHE, RICHARD						
199408150002 53531	08/15/1994 11:01:12	BLAZER FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRASHER, JULIA						
199503280000 78591	03/28/1995 11:08:39	BLAZER FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WHITE, TERESA L						
199607240002 38571	07/24/1996 12:15:43	BLAZER FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THOMAS, CARLA J						
199803100000 33191	03/10/1998 12:13:22	BLAZER FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PATTON, SAMUEL L						
199002090000 40710	02/09/1990 12:00:00	BLAZER FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BERTRAM, WANE	278	325				
199302240000 52761	02/24/1993 10:54:04	BLAZER FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BAUDER, LINDA C						
199808120003 10971	08/12/1998 10:21:13	BLAZER FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS, DEBORAH R						
199809300003 81301	09/30/1998 12:36:02	BLAZER FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DOBYNS, DAVID N						
199811230004 64561	11/23/1998 10:09:38	BLAZER FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MYERS, THOMAS M						
199811230004 64571	11/23/1998 10:09:40	BLAZER FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MARLIN, DAWN B						
200005170001 32201	05/17/2000 10:12:09	BLAZER FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LESLIE, RONNIE L						
200005170001 32191	05/17/2000 10:12:08	BLAZER FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARDIN, STEPHEN						
199906220002 60291	06/22/1999 09:56:12	BLAZER FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WERSZNER, LEIGH ANN						
199907010002 76141	07/01/1999 10:47:05	BLAZER FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BARNETT, JAMES E JR						
199906220002 60301	06/22/1999 09:56:13	BLAZER FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WERSZNER, JEFFERY						
200001180000 18651	01/18/2000 11:01:18	BLAZER FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SIMS, JO ANN						
200001180000 8641	01/18/2000 11:01:17	BLAZER FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CROWDER, MARGARET						

200001180000 18661	11:01:19	BLAZER FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	 JUDGEMENTS	GLAZE, RICHARD O			
200003070000 72391	10:47:45	BLAZER FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	 JUDGEMENTS	CROWDER, JERRY W JR			